
St Croix Valley Pottery Tour stcroixvalleypotterytour

LOCATIONS *Park & ride shuttles available at these locations

Online shops directory at: minnesotapotters.com

Linda Christianson* 
651-257-2374
35703 Vibo Trl, Lindstrom, MN 55045
Linda@christiansonpottery.com
Showroom always open.

Guillermo Cuellar &  
Alana Cuellar* 
651-213-1073
18855 263rd St, Shafer, MN 55074
guillermo@guillermopottery.com 
alanacclay@gmail.com
Showroom open all year. 

LC

GC/AC
AK

PJ Peter Jadoonath
30208 Tern Ave, Shafer, MN 55074
peter.jadoonath@gmail.com
Showroom by appt.

Ani Kasten 
240-460-3008
29815 Unity Ave, Shafer, MN 55074
ani@anikasten.com
Showroom by appt.

MK

JO

Matt Krousey* 
320-232-9135
2785 Stark Rd, Harris, MN 55032
matthewkrousey@gmail.com
Showroom always open.

Jeff Oestreich 
651-583-2532
36835 Pottery Trl, Taylors Falls, MN 55084
jeffo@frontiernet.net
Showroom open all year. 

WS/JJ Will Swanson & Janel Jacobson
651-674-4555
41421 Ferry Rd, Sunrise Harris, MN 55032
will@willswanson.com
janel@janeljacobson.com
Showroom open most days.

The 32nd Annual St. Croix Valley Pottery Tour
Friday, May 10, 10 - 6; Saturday, May 11, 10 - 6; Sunday, May 12, 10 - 5


